
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 July 2021

M M1/2/3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score LIS, 08/06/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 7M M1/1M. Knowles 490464 22/0236

 2 QUIKSILVER STORM Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 20/05/2021, R3, M 2M 7M 1M M2/1/1S. Pickford 474473 16/0148

 3 THANKS NELLY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 2P M2/1/2M. Northfield 476080 45/0226

 4 AXLE WHELAN Weighted points score CAS, 17/06/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 7P M2/2/2B. Whelan 493474 23/0168

 5 BRODEC 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2021, R8, P 6P 6Y 8M M2/2/1P. Marsh 487399 9/0126

 6 MAGIC SAL Last start Masters winner LIS, 22/06/2021, R2, M 1M 6P 4M M3/1E. Harris 491580 7/0161

 7 CODRINGTON SPARK 2 Last start Masters placegetter LIS, 22/06/2021, R2, M 3M 3M 7P M3/2T. Lockhart 491467 3/0157

 8 NANGAR TAZ Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R2, M 6M 2M 1M M3/1S. Lockhart 493199 4/0185

 9 WATTA STORM Weighted points score LIS, 20/04/2021, R1, M 7M 5M 8M M3/1J. Hewett 457725 15/0134

 10 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R2, M 4M 6M 3M M3/1A. Bunney 490425 7/0116

 11 STORMY THUNDA Weighted points score CAS, 20/05/2021, R3, M 6M 8M 7M M3/1S. Pickford 457728 11/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 July 2021

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHINJUKU Last start winner LIS, 22/06/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2T. Barton 523679 8/4225

 2 KINGSBRAE KENZIE Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1C. Northfield 528313 7/5186

 3 BOKARM BILLY Last start placegetter CAS, 06/05/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 3P 5/2B. Merillo 528239 3/2174

 4 JAKE'S A RAKE Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/2150

 5 ALFIE LONGER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4D. Cecil 532458 1/0135

 6 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R6, P 3P 8Y 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529900 1/0120

 7 ROCKSTAR SOLO 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0102

 8 KINGSBRAE WILMA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1E. Patton 498389 8/7168

 9 FAMILY TOUCH Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 1Y 5/3B. Hastie 533082 4/1153

 10 WHAT A WASTE Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1C. Supple 530559 4/3144

 11 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4J. Hancock 500307 1/0138

 12 BRODEC 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2021, R8, P 6P 6Y 8M 5/1P. Marsh 487399 9/5126

 13 JUSTINE THE LION Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 8P 5/3C. Supple 530560 2/1120

 14 FAB STYLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1J. Hancock 496755 5/4117

 15 OPAL TWIST Weighted points score CAS, 17/06/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 8P 5/1J. Davis 500933 5/4111

 16 COUNTRY SPECIAL Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4S. Casey 525590 1/0105

 17 IRISH WHISKEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3D. Cecil 497537 2/1105

 18 HAITHAM BALE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/084

 19 WHAUCHOPE JINX 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R5, P 5P 7Y 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/062

 20 SMILEY MAC Weighted points score CAS, 17/06/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 5Y 5/4P. Fraser 526253 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 July 2021

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE KENZIE Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1C. Northfield 528313 7/5186

 2 BOKARM BILLY Last start placegetter CAS, 06/05/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 3P 5/2B. Merillo 528239 3/2174

 3 JAKE'S A RAKE Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/2150

 4 ALFIE LONGER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4D. Cecil 532458 1/0135

 5 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R6, P 3P 8Y 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529900 1/0120

 6 ROCKSTAR SOLO 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0102

 7 KINGSBRAE WILMA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1E. Patton 498389 8/7168

 8 FAMILY TOUCH Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 1Y 5/3B. Hastie 533082 4/1153

 9 WHAT A WASTE Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1C. Supple 530559 4/3144

 10 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4J. Hancock 500307 1/0138

 11 BRODEC 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2021, R8, P 6P 6Y 8M 5/1P. Marsh 487399 9/5126

 12 JUSTINE THE LION Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 8P 5/3C. Supple 530560 2/1120

 13 FAB STYLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1J. Hancock 496755 5/4117

 14 OPAL TWIST Weighted points score CAS, 17/06/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 8P 5/1J. Davis 500933 5/4111

 15 COUNTRY SPECIAL Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4S. Casey 525590 1/0105

 16 IRISH WHISKEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3D. Cecil 497537 2/1105

 17 HAITHAM BALE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/084

 18 WHAUCHOPE JINX 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R5, P 5P 7Y 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/062

 19 SMILEY MAC Weighted points score CAS, 17/06/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 5Y 5/4P. Fraser 526253 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 July 2021

P 4/5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLINGSHOT PETE Last start winner CAS, 24/06/2021, R3, P 1P 8P 3P 4/1/2S. Staples 529369 8/4180

 2 KINGSBRAE KOTA Last start placegetter LIS, 22/06/2021, R3, P 2P (FEL)P 2Y 4/1/2C. Northfield 528326 6/5200

 3 ZENISHA BALE Last start winner CAS, 24/06/2021, R10, P 1P 3M 6P 5/2M. Knowles 490361 6/2169

 4 VELOCITY TOUCHED Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 7P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 4/3183

 5 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1C. Graham 496365 7/6165

 6 ALFIE LONGER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4D. Cecil 532458 1/0135

 7 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5117

 8 PRIMROSE GYPSY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/06/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0117

 9 CHERRY CHUNKER Dropping in grade LIS, 22/06/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1J. Northfield 531348 5/4147

 10 MIA MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 5P 5/1M. Northfield 532726 6/3192

 11 KINGSBRAE WILMA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1E. Patton 498389 8/7168

 12 IRON PONY Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1C. Graham 507846 4/3117

 13 FAB STYLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1J. Hancock 496755 5/4117

 14 SAINT PABLO 3 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R2, M 4M 6M 3M 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/5116

 15 IRISH WHISKEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3D. Cecil 497537 2/1105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 July 2021

P 5 411 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMARANTH GIRL Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/2G. Cannon 526861 3/2231

 2 JERICHO TUCK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/4W. Gilbert 530456 2/0180

 3 DETECTIVE DECKER Grade order Grade 5 6P 3Y 2Y 5/3R. Andrews 532280 2/1179

 4 MARIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/4C. Graham 535388 2/0177

 5 CODRINGTON SPARK 1 Grade order Grade 5 3M 3M 7P 5/2T. Lockhart 491467 3/2157

 6 CULTURED Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/3S. Staples 528378 2/1156

 7 LOUISIANA Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 6P 5/3R. Newstead 531347 2/1153

 8 MISTER DOOLEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/4S. Attwater 532323 1/0140

 9 IMPERIAL CLUB Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/4C. Supple 529988 1/0137

 10 DARK FATE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/2W. Kempshall 533863 3/2135

 11 GO BANANAS Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/3C. Miller 529919 2/1135

 12 ALFIE LONGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/4D. Cecil 532458 1/0135

 13 MIXED BAG 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/3W. Bowen 508880 2/1135

 14 SPEEDY BONUS Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/2E. Harris 522079 3/2123

 15 POPPEY'S PLUTO Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 3P 5/3J. Davis 522913 2/1120

 16 EDEN FLYER 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 2/0117

 17 PRIMROSE GYPSY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 6P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0117

 18 ALOHA RUMBLE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1Y 8P 5/4G. Northfield 530588 2/0115

 19 IRISH WHISKEY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 7P 5/3D. Cecil 497537 2/1105

 20 ROCKSTAR SOLO 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0102

 21 ALIA Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/4S. Attwater 535627 1/096

 22 BOKARM BELLA Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 4P 5/2J. Hewett 508686 3/290

 23 HAITHAM BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/084

 24 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 3/184

 25 SEDUCTIVE GEM Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 5P 5/2T. Barton 521117 3/281

 26 AVATAR EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 529326 2/166

 27 WHAUCHOPE JINX 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7Y 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 July 2021

P FFA 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 10/06/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 1P 1/1C. Supple 500672 11/8264

 2 BOWIE BONUS Dropping in grade GRA, 18/06/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 1P 2/1/2E. Harris 522086 17/16291

 3 PRETTY POPPY 1 Last start winner CAS, 17/06/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2A. Bradley 531496 6/5282

 4 MACIE BOURBON 2 Last start winner CAS, 24/06/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2C. Supple 530557 7/6216

 5 ZOE KATE Last start placegetter LIS, 22/06/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 5P 3/1/2M. Northfield 532727 6/5249

 6 SKINTIGHT 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/06/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2W. Gilbert 508193 13/7240

 7 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Last start placegetter CAS, 17/06/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 5P 3/1/2R. Andrews 532536 8/5219

 8 SLINGSHOT PETE Last start winner CAS, 24/06/2021, R3, P 1P 8P 3P 4/1/2S. Staples 529369 8/4180

 9 KINGSBRAE KOTA Last start placegetter LIS, 22/06/2021, R3, P 2P (FEL)P 2Y 4/1/2C. Northfield 528326 6/5200
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 July 2021

P MDN 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY NAME'S PATTIE Last start placegetter CAS, 10/06/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 6P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/076

 2 SECRET ANGEL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 17/06/2021, R2, P

CAS, 20/05/2021, R2, P

CAS, 29/04/2021, R2, P

3P 3P 3P M/1B. Beach 539144 0/0128

 3 MISS CONVERSE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 20/04/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 4P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/098

 4 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 17/06/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 4P M/1A. Bradley 530523 0/078

 5 MY NAME'S JETHRO First start M/1P. Gilbert 532478 0/00

 6 STORMY PARADISE 1 First start M/1S. Pickford 539196 0/00

 7 STORMY PATCH 1 First start M/1J. Hewett 539204 0/00

 8 MISTER MAGGIE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/05/2021, R2, P 5P M/1M. Beach 539145 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 July 2021

P 4/5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKINTIGHT 2 Last start winner CAS, 24/06/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2W. Gilbert 508193 13/5240

 2 BESS BOO BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2021, R2, M 5M 6P 6P 4/1/1E. Harris 491588 9/291

 3 PRETTY POPPY 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 17/06/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/4A. Bradley 531496 6/0282

 4 ROCKSTAR REBEL Last start Provincial winner CAS, 24/06/2021, R7, P 1P 7Y 1Y 5/1R. Andrews 526197 6/3165

 5 BOLD CHARACTER Weighted points score BGC, 17/06/2021, R3, 1 1C 1P 1P 5/2G. Cannon 526859 8/3382

 6 JERICHO TUCK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3W. Gilbert 530456 2/1180

 7 CHEERS KERRY Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2J. Ahern 508685 4/2174

 8 MIXED BAG 2 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4W. Bowen 508880 2/0135

 9 EDEN FLYER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3S. Lockhart 533615 2/1117

 10 PRIMROSE GYPSY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0117

 11 WHERE'S TWENTY Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4T. Barton 521569 4/099

 12 GRANDAD CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 3/184

8 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 June 2021 - 08:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 July 2021

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUBY'S LEGACY Last start winner CAS, 17/06/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 3P 1/2P. Supple 527216 9/8327

 2 REDBACK KATIE Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 2P 1/1B. Northfield 508192 17/15321
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 July 2021

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOKARM PETE Last start winner CAS, 06/05/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2B. Merillo 528241 6/5261

 2 MACIE BOURBON 1 Last start winner CAS, 24/06/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2C. Supple 530557 7/6216

 3 THANKS NELLY 2 Dropping in grade LIS, 22/06/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 2P 3/1/2M. Northfield 476080 45/35226
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 July 2021

P M 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS CONVERSE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 20/04/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 4P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/098

 2 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 17/06/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 4P M/1A. Bradley 530523 0/078

 3 SKYLAH'S MISFIT First start M/1J. Hancock 539198 0/00

 4 STAR ONE First start M/1S. Staples 537476 0/00

 5 SUNSET BLUE First start M/1M. Beach 541673 0/00

 6 STORMY PARADISE 2 First start M/1S. Pickford 539196 0/00

 7 STORMY PATCH 2 First start M/1J. Hewett 539204 0/00

 8 SASSY DANCER Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R1, P 8P 6P M/1D. Cecil 536093 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 July 2021

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC CHARM Last start placegetter CAS, 17/06/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 2P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/0160

 2 SECRET ANGEL 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/06/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 3P M/1B. Beach 539144 0/0128
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